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1|wsw 1.9 1.1 3.2 -0.6 0.8 8.8 -4.2 87 53 17.0 | X50| © 17 545 149 473
2[NW 1.2 1.1 5.6 0.1 -0.5 24 -14 93 70 14.0 0] 12 557 144 498
3[NNE 0.3 04 1.1 0.9 -0.7 1.6 -3.9 93 75 3.0 * - 557 142 500
4[s 0.8 0.7 1.9 0.5 0.0 15 -4.9 90 55 5.0 0] 11 568 129 504
5(S 04 0.6 14 0.5 0.8 6.5 -2.3 93 60 3.5 * - 568 135 512
6[SsSw 1.1 1.0 2.3 3.1 2.7 104 -2.7 77 45 - 0] - 568 123 514
7INNW 0.6 0.7 1.6 2.2 3.5 8.8 0.1 83 48 - 0] - 568 119 513
8[NNW 0.8 0.8 2.8 2.1 1.6 3.8 0.2 96 78 7.0 © 6 574 117 508
9[SSE 1.3 0.9 3.7 -0.6 -04 2.6 -3.3 90 53 45 * 2 576 119 506
10|SE 0.9 0.8 3.0 -2.1 -0.7 3.0 -4.6 92 69 1.0 © — 576 117 511
L4 0.9 0.8 0.6 0.7 5.5 -2.7 89 55.0 48 1294
11[sw 0.5 0.8 1.9 2.8 2.5 8.2 -1.2 89 54 55 © - 576 114 508
12[NW 0.8 0.7 1.9 1.0 2.7 114 -3.6 84 46 - 0] - 576 109 486
13[NW 0.3 0.5 1.2 2.3 1.6 4.7 -0.1 98 90 8.0 ( ] 17 593 106 476
14[sw 0.6 1.0 2.8 -0.1 -1.2 0.9 -3.9 93 69 15.5 * 16 609 120 482
15 [WNW 0.6 0.7 2.6 -2.3 -2.8 0.2 —4.5 94 70 15.0 * 26 635 130 506
16|Calm 0.2 0.7 2.3 -2.1 -1.2 2.3 -3.5 91 71 3.5 * - 635 144 523
17(w 0.7 1.0 2.0 -0.3 0.8 7.8 —4.4 80 43 - (@) - 635 124 525
18|N 0.6 0.7 1.5 2.8 3.1 10.1 -14 83 42 2.0 (@) = 635 117 525
19 NNW 0.7 1.4 5.0 3.5 45 8.6 1.4 95 74| 345 ( ) 13 648 113 495
20|N 0.5 0.7 2.8 —-0.1 -0.3 4.1 -2.4 99 91 33.5 * 32 680 119 471
k)] 0.6 0.8 0.8 1.0 5.8 -2.4 90 117.5 104 1196
21|ENE 0.7 1.0 2.8 -2.2 -2.2 -04 -3.1 93 78 12.0 © 12 692 140 527
22|E 0.3 0.8 2.3 -0.9 -0.8 44 -3.1 91 59 2.5 © - 692 140 551
23|ESE 0.7 0.7 2.1 -1.6 0.8 100 -53 88 46 - © - 692 126 554
24 |wsw 0.4 0.8 2.5 4.8 40 9.1 0.9 86 60 - © 2 694 119 550
25|NwW 1.2 1.3 8.8 0.4 0.1 3.1 -1.7 97 88 17.5 * 21 715 114 533
26 [wsw 0.9 1.2 4.8 -0.4 -04 1.6 -2.7 95 69 18.5 © 10 725 135 548
27 NNW 0.5 0.9 2.2 0.9 1.5 8.7 -2.2 84 43 0.5 0] - 725 130 560
28|NNE 0.5 0.8 1.9 3.1 3.6 14.0 -24 66 26 - O - 725 119 558
29 725
30 725
31 725
T 0.7 0.9 0.5 0.8 6.3 -2.5 87 51.0 45 1023
A 0.7 0.9 0.6 0.8 5.9 -2.5 89 223.5 197 3513
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